

G.R-411/11

30.09.2015

Today is fixed for charge.

Sole accused on bail is absent by filing a petition.

Heard Ld. Lawyer .

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 22.12.2015 for charge.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M