

GR 411/2011  
CIS no: 1870/2015

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur .

26-09-2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

NER of W/A has been received let it be kept with the record. From the NER it appears that the address of the accused falls within Adra P.S.

Hence, issue fresh W/A against the accused Anil Hembram through Adra P.S.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 03-12-2025 for ER of WA.

D/c by me: